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Bidders List 
RFP SBM NS 33 – Operations Labour Support Services 

 
Bid Issue Date: 22 March 2016 
Bid Closing Date: 19 April 2016 

 

Package Reference Number: SBM NS 33 
Package Title:   Operations Labour Support Services 
EOI Issue Date:  5/01/2016 
EOI Closed Date  19/01/2016 
 
Bidders List: 
 
 
Air Energi Group Limited 
Suite 201, 34 Harvey Road 
St. John's,NL, A1C 2G1 
Dawn Bateman - Regional Manager - Atlantic Canada 
dbateman@airenergi.com  
709 738 0500 t    709 738 3851 f 
 
 
AMEC Black & McDonald Limited 
11 Frazee Avenue 
Dartmouth, NS  B3B 1Z4 
Julie Hebert, President 
julie.hebert@amec.com 
902 474 3700 t   902 474 3728   f 
 
Aker Solutions / Kentz Canada Partnership 
Suite 511, 215 Water Street 
St. John's, NL A1C 6C9     
Mr. Bjorn Viken, General Manager 
bjorn.viken@akersolutions.com 
709 757 4500  t    709 757 4515 f 
 
Aluma Systems Inc. 
40 Simmonds Drive 
Dartmouth, Nova Scotia  B3B 1R3 
Raye Myles, Atlantic Canada Sales Manager 
raye.myles@aluma.com 
902 468 4935  t   902 468 5323  f 
 
Canadian Maritime Engineering Ltd 
90 Thornhill Drive 
Dartmouth, Nova Scotia  B3B 1S3 
Wayne Stuart, General Manager 
wstuart@cmelimited.com 
902 468 1888 t   902 468 1890 f 
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Crosbie Salamis Limited 
80 Hebron Way 
St. John’s, NL  A1C 5J9 
Laura Crosbie, Business Development Coordinator 
lcrosbie@crosbiegroup.com 
709-722-5377 t    709-722-3452 f 
 
 
EM&I Stantec 
10 Thornhill Drive, Unit 3 
Dartmouth, NS  B3B 1S1 
Andy Power, President 
andy.power@stantec.com 
506-457-9621 t    506-452-0112  f 
 
 
G.J. Cahill & Company (1979) Limited 
The Tower Corporate Campus, 240 Waterford Bridge Road 
St. John's, NL A1E 1E2 
Tony McGrath 
tmcgrath@cahill.ca  
709 368 2125  t   709 368 3502  f 
 
 
Kaefer Industrial Services Ltd. 
19 Dundee Ave 
 Mount Pearl, NL A1N 4R6 
Bruce Cluett, Business Development Manager 
bruce.cluett@kaefer.com  
709 782 5125  t    709 782 2924  f 
 
Land & Sea Instrumentation Ltd. 
25 Estates Road 
Dartmouth, NS  B2Y 4K3 
Brad Carrigan, P.Eng., Valve Department Manager 
bcarrigan@landandseainstrumentation.com 
902 461 2009 t    902 461 5161 f  
 
Levert Personnel Resources (Eastern) Inc. 
1959 Upper Water Street - Suite 1311 
Halifax, NS B3J 3N2 
Arin Puddy, Eastern Manager 
apuddy@levert.ca    
902 425 1266  t    709 579 0464  f 
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Orion Group Atlantic Ltd. 
Suite 301A, Regal Building, 291-293 Water Street 
St Johns, NL 
Ali Chaisson, Regional Manager 
ali.chaisson@orioneng.com 
709 747 0200  t 
 
Offshore Recruiting Services Inc. 
30 Queens Rd 
St. John's, NL A1C 2A5 
Adrian Coady, President 
acoady@orsi.ca   
709-576-8560  t    709-576-1983  f 
 
 
Offshore Technologies Services Ltd 
338 Charlotte St. PO Box 1794 
Sydney, NS B1P 6W4 
Bill McCarron, HR/Contracts 
bmccarron@otsl.ca 
902-564-5189  t   902-564-6324  f 
 
Reliance Offshore Canada Inc. 
1525 Birmingham Street 
Halifax Nova Scotia  B3J 2J6 
Jill Wilson, Division Manager 
jwilson@relianceoffshore.com  
902-429-1255  t  902-429-2288  f 
 
Talon Energy Services Inc. 
215 Water Street, Suite 301 
St. John's, NL A1C 6C9 
Stacey Moran, Business Services Coordinator 
stacey.moran@talonenergyservices.ca 
709-739-8450 t  709-747-8401 f 
 
Wood Group PSN Canada Inc. 
277 Water Street 
St. John's, NL A1C 6L3 
Paul Broders, Business Development Manager 
paul.broders@woodgroup.com 
709 778 4177  t   709 753 0315  f 
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